
Information

Description:EMC/Brown Tapes & LDP
Covers/1040027006.
Bid invitation number:6300036536

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 16.10.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 16.10.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 01.10.2021 07:24:04

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done as per our PO schedule.

5) Risk purchase and LD  clause is applicable

6) Printing of BEML Logo Genuine parts on the Bopp Brown Tapes and LDP covers. Sample attached.
Attachments:

Sample

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity



Information

Description:EMC/Brown Tapes & LDP
Covers/1040027006.
Bid invitation number:6300036536

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBAMKT0015 BOPP BROWN
ADH.TAPE WITH
PRINT:48MMx65Mt

 00:00:00 200  NO

Item long text:
with printing of 'BEML logo &Genuine Parts in Terracotta Browncolour throughout the body at regularintervals
per the specimen enclosed

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 00NBAMKT0130 BOPP BROWN TAPES:
72MM X 65 Mtrs

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
with printing of 'BEML logo &Genuine Parts in Terracotta Browncolour throughout the body at regularintervals
per the specimen enclosed

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 00NBAMKT0066 LDP COVERS WITH
PRINTING: 200MM x
300MM

 00:00:00 500.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
LDP Covers of 320 Gauge in Virgin quality with printing of 'BEML logo&Genuine Parts in Terracotta Brown
colour throughout the body at regularintervals per the specimen enclosed

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 00NBAMKT0067 LDP COVERS WITH
PRINTING: 250MM x
300MM

 00:00:00 500.000  KG



Information

Description:EMC/Brown Tapes & LDP
Covers/1040027006.
Bid invitation number:6300036536

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Material Specification Text:
LDP Covers of 320 Gauge in Virgin quality with printing of 'BEML logo&Genuine Parts in Terracotta Brown
colour throughout the body at regularintervals per the specimen enclosed

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 00NBAMKT0068 LDP COVERS WITH
PRINTING: 300MM x
400MM

 00:00:00 1,000  NO

Material Specification Text:
LDP Covers of 320 Gauge in Virgin quality with printing of 'BEML logo&Genuine Parts in Terracotta Brown
colour throughout the body at regularintervals per the specimen enclosed

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

6 00NBAMKT0069 LDP COVERS WITH
PRINTING: 400MM x
450MM

 00:00:00 1,000  NO

Material Specification Text:
LDP Covers of 320 Gauge in Virgin quality with printing of 'BEML logo&Genuine Parts in Terracotta Brown
colour throughout the body at regularintervals per the specimen enclosed.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

7 00NBAMKT0070 PDP COVERS WITH
PRINTING: 510MM x
650MM

 00:00:00 1,000  NO

Material Specification Text:
LDP Covers of 320 Gauge in Virgin quality with printing of 'BEML logo&Genuine Parts in Terracotta Brown



Information

Description:EMC/Brown Tapes & LDP
Covers/1040027006.
Bid invitation number:6300036536

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

colour throughout the body at regularintervals per the specimen enclosed.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


